70. Historisches Fahrtschiessen

Mollis

13. / 14. April 2019

Rangliste 300m

Gruppen
Teilnehmer
Auszeichnungen

Kranzquote

Gruppensieger Stamm:

Gruppensieger Gast:

Gesamtsieger:

Gewinner Bundesgabe:

42

369

253

68.564%

Muotathal SG, Pragel

Uster SG Ustertag

Sigrist Martin, 55 Niederurnen Stand

Sigrist Martin, 55 Niederurnen Stand

Weitere Angaben finden Sie unter: www.schuetzen-mollis.ch Fahrtschiessen

14.4.2019

Ruedi Menzi



